Telangana State Medical Services & Infrastructure Development Corporation (TSMSIDC)

Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No

Project Id

Project
Name

Agreeme
nt Date

Completi
on Date
as per Ag
reement

Tech
Sanction
Amount

Value of
work
done

Scheme

Stage of
Work

365

Constructi
on of 50
Bedded
Mother
and Child
Hospital
at Naraya
nkhed in
Medak
District.

16/08/201
6

15/02/201
8

11000000
0

13136234

TSVVP
works

366

Repairs to
Area
Hospital
at Zaheer
abad in
Medak
Dist

23/11/201
5

22/02/201
6

3000000

1961201

TSVVP
works

372

Constructi
on of
PHC
Building
at Chintha
madaka
(V) of
Siddipet
(M) in
Medak
Dist.

30/05/201
5

02/02/201
6

12000000

11268216

DME Plan
Works

374

Upgradati
on of
Primary
Health
Centre
from 6
bedded to
30
bedded
Hospital
at Kalher
(V&M) in
Medak
District.

26/05/201
6

25/11/201
7

64500000

16167741

TSVVP
works

397

Constructi
on of 30
Bedded

14/12/201
5

13/06/201
7

45000000

20575242

NABARD
XX
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Hospital
at Sadasi
vpetin
Medak
District.

399

Constructi
on of
PHC to
upgraded
to 30
bedded
Hospital
at
Mirzapur
in Medak
Dist.

12/11/201
5

05/11/201
7

45000000

35474506

NABARD
XX

403

Constructi
on of
MCH
center of
Excellenc
e building
at Dist
Hospital S
angaredd
yin
Medak
Dist.

23/02/201
2

30/09/201
6

16000000
0

14849371
1

NRHM

405

Constructi
on of
Primary
Health
Centre
Building
at Bilalpur
(V) of
Kohir (M)
in Sangar
eddy
District
(Balance
work)

04/04/201
8

03/07/201
8

4000000

598940

NHM

411

Laying of
approach
road, con
structoin
of
compoun
d wall and
drilling of
borewelll
at
Thalelma
(V) of
Andole(M

01/01/197
0

12/06/201
5

1800000

NRHM
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) in Meda
k-Dist.

10

412

Laying of
approach
road, con
structoin
of
compoun
d wall and
drilling of
borewelll
at
Bhanoor
(V) of Pat
ancheru
(M) in Me
dak-Dist.

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

1600000

416976

NRHM

11

421

Constructi
on of Sub
Centre
Building
at Boggul
aplly (V)
of
Raikode
(M) in
Medak
Dist.
(Balance
work)

11/09/201
7

10/11/201
-

350000

284000

NRHM

12

433

Constructi
on of sub
centre
building
Tadkal
(V) of
Kangti
(M) in
Medak
Dist.

06/11/201
5

05/03/201
6

1400000

1289869

NRHM

13

436

Sub
centre at
Gummadi
dala (V)
of
Jinnaram

(M)

04/01/201
6

03/05/201
6

1400000

NRHM

14

448

Constructi
on of
Social
welfare
college
hostel
building

12/12/201
3

11/09/201
4

25000000

20886150

SOCIAL
WELFAR
E DEPAR
TMENT
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for Girls
at Andole
in Medak
District

15

449

Constructi
on of
Govt. Pol
ytechnic
College
buildint at
Sangared
dy (Ismail
khanpet)
in Medak
Dist.

24/04/201
5

23/04/201
6

51500000

45756443

Collegiate
Education

16

450

Constructi
on of Sub
Registrar’
s Office
Building
at Naraya
nkhed in
Medak
District.

26/09/201
6

25/09/201
7

6300000

1413792

Stamps &
Registrati
on

17

456

Constructi
on of
buildings
for Model
Govt
Degree
College at
Narayank
hed in
Medak
Dist.

01/09/201
4

31/05/201
6

12000000
0

90426873

RASHTRI
YA UCHC
HATAR

SHIKSHA
ABHIYAN

18

659

Repairs
and Reno
vations of
Area
Hospital Z
aheeraba
d

15/02/201
7

14/05/201
-

4000000

1370450

TSVVP
works

19

739

Upgradati
on of
existing
PHC to
30
bedded
Hospital
at
Karasgultti
V),
Manoor
(M) in Sa

29/03/201
8

28/09/201
9

50000000

HM & FW
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ngareddy
District

20

740

Establish
ment of
10
bedded
ICU at
Area
Hospital,
Zaheerab
ad in San
gareddy
District

27/02/201
7

26/05/201
-

3200000

2542569

TSVVP
works

21

741

Constructi
on of
TWO Res
idential
Staff
quarter
for PHC
Kangti in
Sangared
dy District

08/12/201
7

07/02/201
8

3000000

2435826

NHM

22

751

Constructi
on of
Health
Sub
Centre
building at
LINGAPU
R

04/09/201
7

13/12/201
7

1700000

1432516

district
Collector

23

752

Constructi
on of
Health
Sub
Centre
Building
at
RUDRAR

18/09/201
7

12/12/201
-

1700000

512883

district
Collector

24

753

Constructi
on of
Health
Sub
Centre
Building
at NIZAM
PET

14/09/201
7

13/12/201
7

1700000

785995

district
Collector

25

754

Constructi
on of
Health
Sub
Centre
Building
at RYALA

18/10/201
7

17/01/201
8

1700000

834090

district
Collector
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MADUGU

26

963

Constructi
on of of
Labour
room for
PHC at
Kangti in
Sangared
dy District

05/02/201
7

14/05/201
-

2618000

2161640

NHM

27

978

Standardi
zation of
labour
room for
PHC at
Raikode
in Sangar
eddy
District

19/01/201
8

17/03/201
8

650000

511199

NHM

28

980

Standardi
zation of
Labour for
PHC Jhar
asangam
in Sangar
eddy
District

19/01/201
8

17/03/201
8

900000

693055

NHM

29

983

Standardi
zation of
Labour
room for
PHC at
Jinnaram
in Sangar
eddy
District

23/06/201
8

22/08/201
8

850000

71483

NHM

30

1146

Standardi
zation of
Labour
room for
PHC at
Karasgultti
in Sangar
eddy
District

20/01/201
8

19/03/201
8

850000

631131

NHM

31

1149

Standardi
zation of
Labour
room for
PHC at
Manoor in
Sangared
dy District

16/02/201
8

15/04/201
8

800000

620738

NHM

32

1154

Standardi
zation of

12/02/201
8

11/04/201
8

800000

626412

NHM
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Labour
room for
PHC atR
amachan
drapuram
in Sangar
eddy
District

33

1160

Standardi
zation of
Labour
room for
PHC at
Sirgapur
in Sangar
eddy
District

19/01/201
8

18/03/201
8

1000000

762442

NHM

34

1195

Standardi
zation of
Labour
room for
PHC at
Munipally
in Sangar
eddy
District

19/01/201
8

18/03/201
8

850000

653092

NHM

35

1427

Repairs
and Reno
vations of
Area
Hospital P
atancheru
in Medak
District

04/02/201
7

03/05/201
7

2000000

1437725

TSVVP
works

36

1428

Repairs

and Reno
vations to
CHC Sad
asivpet in
Sangared
dy District

09/02/201
7

08/04/201
7

1000000

88608

TSVVP
works

37

1429

Repairs
and Reno
vations to
30
Bedded
CHC Nar
ayankhed
in Sangar
eddy
District

21/03/201
8

20/05/201
8

2500000

TSVVP
works

38

1430

Repairs
and Reno
vations of

31/01/201
7

30/04/201
7

2500000

930208

TSVVP
works

718




CHC
Jogipet
V),
Andole
(M) in Sa
ngareddy
District

39

1431

Repairs
and Reno
vations (
Balance
work) of
CHC
Jogipet
V),
Andole
(M) in Sa
ngareddy
District

20/04/201
8

19/06/201
8

1570000

TSVVP
works
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