Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No	Project Id	Project Name	Agreeme nt Date	Completi on Date as per Ag reement	Tech Sanction Amount	Value of work done	Scheme	Stage of Work
1	365	Constructi on of 50 Bedded Mother and Child Hospital at Naraya nkhed in Medak District.	16/08/201 6	15/02/201 8	11000000	13136234	TSVVP works	
2	366	Repairs to Area Hospital at Zaheer abad in Medak Dist	23/11/201 5	22/02/201 6	3000000	1961201	TSVVP works	
3	372	Constructi on of PHC Building at Chintha madaka (V) of Siddipet (M) in Medak Dist.	30/05/201 5	02/02/201 6	12000000	11268216	DME Plan Works	
4	374	Upgradati on of Primary Health Centre from 6 bedded to 30 bedded Hospital at Kalher (V&M) in Medak District.	26/05/201 6	25/11/201 7	64500000	16167741	TSVVP works	
5	397	Constructi on of 30 Bedded	14/12/201 5	13/06/201 7	45000000	20575242	NABARD XX	1/8

		Hospital at Sadasi vpet in Medak District.						
6	399	Constructi on of PHC to upgraded to 30 bedded Hospital at Mirzapur in Medak Dist.	12/11/201 5	05/11/201 7	45000000	35474506	NABARD XX	
7	403	Constructi on of MCH center of Excellenc e building at Dist Hospital S angaredd y in Medak Dist.	23/02/201	30/09/201	16000000 0	14849371	NRHM	
8	405	Constructi on of Primary Health Centre Building at Bilalpur (V) of Kohir (M) in Sangar eddy District (Balance work)	04/04/201 8	03/07/201 8	4000000	598940	NHM	
9	411	Laying of approach road, con structoin of compoun d wall and drilling of borewelll at Thalelma (V) of Andole(M	01/01/197 0	12/06/201 5	1800000		NRHM	

) in Meda k-Dist.						
10	412	Laying of approach road, con structoin of compoun d wall and drilling of borewelll at Bhanoor (V) of Pat ancheru (M) in Me dak-Dist.	01/01/197 0	01/01/197 0	1600000	416976	NRHM	
11	421	Constructi on of Sub Centre Building at Boggul aplly (V) of Raikode (M) in Medak Dist. (Balance work)	11/09/201 7	10/11/201 7	350000	284000	NRHM	
12	433	Constructi on of sub centre building Tadkal (V) of Kangti (M) in Medak Dist.	06/11/201 5	05/03/201 6	1400000	1289869	NRHM	
13	436	Sub centre at Gummadi dala (V) of Jinnaram (M)	04/01/201 6	03/05/201 6	1400000		NRHM	
14	448	Constructi on of Social welfare college hostel building	12/12/201 3	11/09/201 4	25000000	20886150	SOCIAL WELFAR E DEPAR TMENT	

		for Girls at Andole in Medak District						
15	449	Constructi on of Govt. Pol ytechnic College buildint at Sangared dy (Ismail khanpet) in Medak Dist.	24/04/201 5	23/04/201 6	51500000	45756443	Collegiate Education	
16	450	Constructi on of Sub Registrar' s Office Building at Naraya nkhed in Medak District.	26/09/201 6	25/09/201 7	6300000	1413792	Stamps & Registrati on	
17	456	Constructi on of buildings for Model Govt Degree College at Narayank hed in Medak Dist.	4	31/05/201 6	12000000	90426873	RASHTRI YA UCHC HATAR SHIKSHA ABHIYAN	
18	659	Repairs and Reno vations of Area Hospital Z aheeraba d	15/02/201 7	14/05/201 7	4000000	1370450	TSVVP works	
19	739	Upgradati on of existing PHC to 30 bedded Hospital at Karasgutti (V), Manoor (M) in Sa	29/03/201 8	28/09/201 9	50000000		HM & FW	

		ngareddy District						
20	740	Establish ment of 10 bedded ICU at Area Hospital, Zaheerab ad in San gareddy District	27/02/201 7	26/05/201 7	3200000	2542569	TSVVP works	
21	741	Constructi on of TWO Res idential Staff quarter for PHC Kangti in Sangared dy District	08/12/201 7	07/02/201 8	3000000	2435826	NHM	
22	751	Constructi on of Health Sub Centre building at LINGAPU R	04/09/201 7	13/12/201 7	1700000	1432516	district Collector	
23	752	Constructi on of Health Sub Centre Building at RUDRAR	18/09/201 7	12/12/201 7	1700000	512883	district Collector	
24	753	Constructi on of Health Sub Centre Building at NIZAM PET	14/09/201 7	13/12/201 7	1700000	785995	district Collector	
25	754	Constructi on of Health Sub Centre Building at RYALA	18/10/201 7	17/01/201 8	1700000	834090	district Collector	

		MADUGU						
26	963	Constructi on of of Labour room for PHC at Kangti in Sangared dy District	05/02/201 7	14/05/201 7	2618000	2161640	NHM	
27	978	Standardi zation of labour room for PHC at Raikode in Sangar eddy District	19/01/201 8	17/03/201 8	650000	511199	NHM	
28	980	Standardi zation of Labour for PHC Jhar asangam in Sangar eddy District	19/01/201 8	17/03/201 8	900000	693055	NHM	
29	983	Standardi zation of Labour room for PHC at Jinnaram in Sangar eddy District	23/06/201 8	22/08/201 8	850000	71483	NHM	
30	1146	Standardi zation of Labour room for PHC at Karasgutti in Sangar eddy District	20/01/201 8	19/03/201 8	850000	631131	NHM	
31	1149	Standardi zation of Labour room for PHC at Manoor in Sangared dy District	16/02/201 8	15/04/201 8	800000	620738	NHM	
32	1154	Standardi zation of	12/02/201 8	11/04/201 8	800000	626412	NHM	6/8

		Labour room for PHC at R amachan drapuram in Sangar eddy District						
33	1160	Standardi zation of Labour room for PHC at Sirgapur in Sangar eddy District	19/01/201 8	18/03/201 8	1000000	762442	NHM	
34	1195	Standardi zation of Labour room for PHC at Munipally in Sangar eddy District	19/01/201 8	18/03/201 8	850000	653092	NHM	
35	1427	Repairs and Reno vations of Area Hospital P atancheru in Medak District	04/02/201 7	03/05/201 7	2000000	1437725	TSVVP works	
36	1428	Repairs and Reno vations to CHC Sad asivpet in Sangared dy District	09/02/201 7	08/04/201 7	1000000	88608	TSVVP works	
37	1429	Repairs and Reno vations to 30 Bedded CHC Nar ayankhed in Sangar eddy District	21/03/201 8	20/05/201 8	2500000		TSVVP works	
38	1430	Repairs and Reno vations of	31/01/201 7	30/04/201 7	2500000	930208	TSVVP works	

		CHC Jogipet (V), Andole (M) in Sa ngareddy District					
39	1431	Repairs and Reno vations (Balance work) of CHC Jogipet (V), Andole (M) in Sa ngareddy District	20/04/201 8	19/06/201 8	1570000	TSVVP works	